LINEAR ROTARY MOTORS 1
DOC-NO. 0185-0214-E / VERSION 1V0
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
DATA SHEET
Linear Rotary Motors PR04-52
Closing, screwing, assembling and aligning
For applications with high demands on flexibility, dynamics and quality
Easy-to-clean surface

DOC-NO. 0185-0214-E / VERSION 1V0
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
/ TECHNICAL DATA /
ACCESSORIES
Item Description Item-No.
K05-Y/R-2 Motor Cable Y/R, 2 m 0150-2421
K05-Y/R-4 Motor Cable Y/R, 4 m 0150-2422
K05-Y/R-6 Motor Cable Y/R, 6 m 0150-2423
K05-Y/R-8 Motor Cable Y/R, 8 m 0150-2424
K05-Y-Fe/R- Motor Cable K05-Y-Fe/R, Custom length 0150-3501
KS05-Y/R-4 Trailing Chain Cable Y/R, 4 m 0150-2433
KS05-Y/R-6 Trailing Chain Cable Y/R, 6 m 0150-2434
KS05-Y/R-8 Trailing Chain Cable Y/R, 8 m 0150-2435